
Pos.
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12

名 前
足立 伸之介
杉浦 悠介
梶原  樹里也
海 保  菜奈
久本 裕太
亀谷 貴 章
河 本 篤志
野口 竜 治
平 岩 真樹
渡辺  幹 之
茂 木 誠
平 尾 徹

Max.周回数
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
7
7
7

Total Time
5:16.187
5:20.174
5:23.473
5:23.550
5:25.675
5:28.128
5:32.461
5:33.159
5:36.094
5:00.351
5:00.779
5:03.184

レ ー ス
ラ ウ ン ド  3
ラ ウ ン ド  3
ラ ウ ン ド  3
ラ ウ ン ド  3
ラ ウ ン ド  3
ラ ウ ン ド  3
ラ ウ ン ド  3
ラ ウ ン ド  3
ラ ウ ン ド  3
ラ ウ ン ド  3
ラ ウ ン ド  3
ラ ウ ン ド  3

総合ベス ト
38.912
38.917
40.140
40.008
40.318
40.507
41.349
41.248
41.449
41.831
41.022
42.245

モ デル
MUGEN
MUGEN
KYOSHO
XRAY
KYOSHO
KYOSHO
KYOSHO
MUGEN
ASSOCIATED
MUGEN
ASSOCIATED
MUGEN
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